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De La Salle High School [DELS-PC]
Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only

Individual Top Times

0 N OO oA WN -

A D DA DB DDA DDA D WOOWOWWWWWWWWNDNNDNDNDNDDNDNDNNDNDDNDN-=S 2 2O 2 a2 a a2 a2
© 00 N O O W WN 220 © 00N WN-2 0 O© 00N WN-="20O O 0N WN-~ O ©
* %

50

Boys
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Boys 50 Free

20.70 Y

2145 'Y

21.71Y

2199 YL
22.00 Y

2233 Y

2263 YL
2271 YL
22.85
22.99
23.56
23.57
23.62
23.97
23.99
24.02
24.21
24.26
24.32
24.49
24.60
24.63
24.69
24.87
24.93
25.12
25.14
25.15
25.18
25.21
25.25
25.29
25.44
25.53
25.67
25.68
25.81
26.11
26.89
26.90
27.22
27.35
27.55
27.55
27.81
29.81
30.45
32.00
39.96
41.07

100 Free
4521'Y
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F Elian, Zach

F Swann, Donovan
F Halley-McCarty, Conor
F Johnson, Jed

F Abrojena, Austin
F Sepic, Finn

P Cesmat, Ryan

F Lustig, Tanner

F Skov, David

F Congo, Breydon
P Seib, Ken

F Brown, Sloan

P Abbs, Troy

F LeCoque, Alex

F Wilson, Charley
F Richards, Jack

F Tully, Hayden

P Merritt, Hudson

F Fullerton, Griffin
F Kroger, Peter

F Condon, Logan

F Corr, Will

P Sullivan, Colin

P Deviney, Cole

F Silvestri, Jordan
F Volm, Nate

F Pariso, Benn

F Madge, Turner

F Sanchez, Cristian
F Pariso, Will

F Peeff, Mike

F Silvestri, Jacob

F Araiza, Julian

F Whipple, Charlie
F Brinton, Rocco

F Watson, Ryan

F Lewis, Chase

F Wolfsen, Noah

F Lott, Brycen

F Ayala-Acosta, Michael
F Gregory, John

F Castillo, Lucciano
F Owens, Ryan

F Hanley, Sean

F Tey, Ernie

F McDonald, Caden
F Stephens, Spencer
F Tripi, Aiden

F Farias, Sebastian
F Hanley, Luke

F Elian, Zach
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

47.37
48.06
48.54
4855
48.62
49.44
49.81
50.30
50.36
50.44
52.16
52.22
52.27
53.12
53.22
53.37
53.78
53.98
54.07
54.11
54.14
54.24
54.40
54.81
54.89
55.23
55.37
55.46
55.55

* 5569

* 5569
55.96
56.20
56.35
56.60
56.73
56.95
57.56
57.87
58.12
58.24
58.37

1:01.32
1:01.37
1:01.41
1:01.67
1:02.30
1:02.38
1:02.92
1:04.13
1:08.47
1:10.69
1:11.78
1:29.39
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F Johnson, Jed

F Abrojena, Austin
P Skov, David

F Congo, Breydon
F Swann, Donovan
F lannaccone, Scott
P Brown, Sloan

P Liberatore, Evan
P Lustig, Tanner

F Cesmat, Ryan

P Seib, Ken

F Richards, Jack

F Halley-McCarty, Conor
F Fullerton, Griffin
F Laymon, Tyler

F Sullivan, Colin

F Volm, Nate

F Silvestri, Jordan
F Abbs, Troy

F LeCoque, Alex

F Peters, Lukas

F Nevares, Noah

F Sepic, Finn

F Kroger, Peter

F Tully, Hayden

F Condon, Logan

F Silvestri, Jacob

F Watson, Ryan

F Peeff, Mike

F Wilson, Charley
F Lewis, Chase

F Mispagel, Nick

P Corr, Will

F Pariso, Benn

F Pariso, Will

F di Pretoro, Tyce
F Madge, Turner

F Lott, Brycen

F Araiza, Julian

F Wolfsen, Noah

F Brinton, Rocco

F Sanchez, Cristian
F Stockett, Coan

F Owens, Ryan

F Merritt, Hudson

F Hanley, Sean

F Castillo, Lucciano
F Gregory, John

F Ayala-Acosta, Michael
F Tey, Ernie

F McDonald, Caden
F Stephens, Spencer
F Tripi, Aiden

F Farias, Sebastian

56 1:32.99 Y
Boys 200 Free

1 1:42.82 Y
2 1:45.04 Y
3 1:49.76 Y
4 1:50.02 Y
5 1:51.98 Y
6 1:5219 Y
7 1:53.65 Y
8 1:53.66 Y
9 1:54.55 Y
10 1:57.50 Y
1 1:58.49 Y
12 2:00.02 Y
13 2:0141 Y
14 2:02.40 Y
15 2:03.35 Y
16 2:04.84 Y
17 2:05.00 Y
18 2:05.53 Y
19 2:06.71 Y
20 2:06.75 Y
21 2:07.10 Y
22 2:08.53 Y
23 2:08.87 Y
24 2:09.53 Y
25 2:09.92 Y
26 2:13.48 Y
27 2:24.24 Y
Boys 500 Free
1 4:4352 Y
2 4:43.84 Y
3 4:51.38 Y
4 4:59.45 Y
5 5:01.05 Y
6 5:04.09 Y
7 5:08.67 Y
8 5:09.40 Y
9 51832 Y
10 * 52221Y
10 * 52221 Y
12 5:23.22 Y
13 5:25.33 Y
14 5:25.67 Y
15 5:33.63 Y
16 5:35.50 Y
17 5:38.30 Y
18 54021 Y
19 5:42.94 Y
20 5:47.90 Y
21 55291 Y
22 5:53.96 Y
23 6:02.31 Y

F Hanley, Luke

F Johnson, Jed

F Skov, David

P Congo, Breydon
F Cesmat, Ryan
F Richards, Jack
P Fullerton, Griffin
P Peters, Lukas

F Condon, Logan
F Peeff, Mike

F Liberatore, Evan
F Silvestri, Jordan
F Wilson, Charley
F di Pretoro, Tyce
F Brown, Sloan

F Lott, Brycen

F Seib, Ken

F Tully, Hayden

F Watson, Ryan

F Sepic, Finn

F Volm, Nate

F Abbs, Troy

F Pariso, Benn

F Sanchez, Cristian
F Corr, Will

F Deviney, Cole

F Araiza, Julian

F Tey, Ernie

F Hill, Blake

F Skov, David

F Johnson, Jed

F Cesmat, Ryan

F Peeff, Mike

F Fullerton, Griffin
F Condon, Logan
F Peters, Lukas

F Richards, Jack
F Liberatore, Evan
F Nevares, Noah
F Congo, Breydon
F di Pretoro, Tyce
F Silvestri, Jordan
F Brown, Sloan

F Lott, Brycen

F Halley-McCarty, Conor
F Sanchez, Cristian
P Araiza, Julian

F Lustig, Tanner

F Sepic, Finn

F Watson, Ryan

F Seib, Ken
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24 6:07.94 Y
25 6:23.39 Y
Boys 50 Back
1 2472 Y L
2 25.00 Y L
3 2715 Y L
4 27.82 YL
5 27.83 YL
6 2862 YL
7 3025 YL
8 3168 YL
9 32.86 Y L
Boys 100 Back
1 5271 Y
2 53.77 Y
3 53.98 Y
4 56.06 Y
5 56.88 Y
6 58.18 Y
7 5927 Y
8 59.50 Y
9 59.72 Y
10 50.94 Y
1 1:00.03 Y
12 1:01.53 Y
13 1:01.67 Y
14 1:02.56 Y
15 1:02.59 Y
16 1:03.56 Y
17 1:03.60 Y
18 1:03.96 Y
19 1:04.02 Y
20 1:04.68 Y
21 1:04.79 Y
22 1:05.25 Y
23 1:06.10 Y
24 1:06.16 Y
25 1:07.65 Y
26 1:07.89 Y
27 1:08.45 Y
28 1:09.85 Y
29 1:10.11 Y
30 1:10.12 Y
31 1:10.60 Y
32 1:10.94 Y
33 1:11.15 Y
34 1:11.26 Y
35 1:12.63 Y
36 1:12.88 Y
37 1:13.17 Y
38 1:13.33 Y
39 11411 Y
40 11712 Y
41 1:20.48 Y

F Abbs, Troy
F Swann, Donovan

F lannaccone, Scott
P Cesmat, Ryan

F Watson, Ryan

F Brown, Sloan

P Sullivan, Colin

F Silvestri, Jordan

F Sanchez, Cristian
F Stockett, Coan

F Nevares, Noah

F lannaccone, Scott
P Cesmat, Ryan

F Elian, Zach

F Johnson, Jed

P Brown, Sloan

F Sullivan, Colin

F Watson, Ryan

F Abrojena, Austin
P Wilson, Charley
F Seib, Ken

F Skov, David

P Silvestri, Jordan
F Lustig, Tanner

F Mispagel, Nick
F Sanchez, Cristian
F Swann, Donovan
F Fullerton, Griffin
F Peters, Lukas

F di Pretoro, Tyce
F Peeff, Mike

F Condon, Logan
F Liberatore, Evan
F Araiza, Julian

P Stockett, Coan
F Sepic, Finn

F Abbs, Troy

F Silvestri, Jacob
F Tully, Hayden

F Volm, Nate

F Owens, Ryan

F Corr, Will

F Pariso, Will

F Lott, Brycen

F Madge, Turner
F Kroger, Peter

F Wolfsen, Noah
F Merritt, Hudson
F Pariso, Benn

F Brinton, Rocco
F Castillo, Lucciano
F Gregory, John

42
43
44
45
46
47

Boys
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

1:23.79
1:24.24
1:25.76
1:29.31
1:34.35
1:45.13

100 Breast

58.84
1:01.41
1:03.01
1:03.55
1:03.84
1:04.28
1:05.50
1:06.47
1:06.60
1:07.60
1:07.73
1:08.30
1:09.25
1:09.70
1:11.02
1:11.04
111
:11.53
111.92
:13.36
:13.40
113.75
115.07
:115.19
:115.25
115.52
15.77
:116.07
:116.10
:118.63
:119.30
:19.38
1:20.31
1:20.89
1:21.24
1:21.43
1:21.58
1:21.96
1:24.81
1:25.31
1:28.04
1:29.72
1:30.96
1:33.51
1:34.76
1:37.35
1:40.01
1:43.19
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F McDonald, Caden

F Ayala-Acosta, Michael
F Tey, Ernie

F Hanley, Sean

F Tripi, Aiden

F Stephens, Spencer

P Laymon, Tyler

F Elian, Zach

P Sepic, Finn

P Deviney, Cole

P Merritt, Hudson

P Swann, Donovan
F Halley-McCarty, Conor
F Lewis, Chase

F Johnson, Jed

F Corr, Will

F Liberatore, Evan
F Sullivan, Colin

F Kroger, Peter

F lannaccone, Scott
F Peeff, Mike

F Skov, David

F Peters, Lukas

F Lustig, Tanner

F Wolfsen, Noah

F Condon, Logan

P Tully, Hayden

P Madge, Turner

F Abbs, Troy

F Volm, Nate

F Brown, Sloan

F Sanchez, Cristian
F Seib, Ken

F Fullerton, Griffin

F di Pretoro, Tyce

F Silvestri, Jacob

F Silvestri, Jordan

F Brinton, Rocco

F Watson, Ryan

F Wilson, Charley

F Mispagel, Nick

F Pariso, Benn

F Stockett, Coan

F Pariso, Will

F Lott, Brycen

F Castillo, Lucciano
F Araiza, Julian

F Owens, Ryan

F Ayala-Acosta, Michael
F Gregory, John

F McDonald, Caden
F Stephens, Spencer
F Tripi, Aiden

F Hanley, Sean

49 1:44.69 Y
Boys 50 Fly
1 2748 Y
2 27.80 Y
3 28.44 Y
4 2912 Y
5 29.37 Y
6 29.92 Y
7 3024 Y
8 30.34 Y
9 30.85 Y
10 31.31 Y
1 31.59 Y
12 31.82 Y
13 3231 Y
14 3246 Y
15 3351 Y
16 3438 Y
17 34.68 Y
18 37.85 Y
19 38.10 Y
20 4334 Y
21 1:05.32 Y
Boys 100 Fly
1 5140 Y
2 5155 Y
3 5273 Y
4 53.46 Y
5 53.62 Y
6 55.00 Y
7 55.33 Y
8 55.63 Y
9 56.71 Y
10 57.47 Y
1 57.80 Y
12 57.84 Y
13 5797 Y
14 58.08 Y
15 58.18 Y
16 59.60 Y
17 59.90 Y
18 50.94 Y
19 1:00.40 Y
20 1:02.39 Y
21 1:03.52 Y
21 1:03.52 Y
23 1:03.70 Y
24 1:03.76 Y
25 1:04.56 Y
26 1:04.97 Y
27 1:05.43 Y
28 1:06.83 Y
29 1:07.33 Y
30 1:08.27 Y

F Tey, Ernie

F Tully, Hayden

F Mispagel, Nick

F Madge, Turner

F Stockett, Coan

F Corr, Will

F Gregory, John

F Pariso, Will

F Wolfsen, Noah

F Araiza, Julian

F Brinton, Rocco

F Silvestri, Jacob

F Pariso, Benn

F Owens, Ryan

F Ayala-Acosta, Michael
F Tey, Ernie

F Castillo, Lucciano
F Hanley, Sean

F Stephens, Spencer
F Tripi, Aiden

F McDonald, Caden
F Hanley, Luke

F Elian, Zach

P Hill, Blake

F Halley-McCarty, Conor
F lannaccone, Scott
F Abrojena, Austin
F Skov, David

F Cesmat, Ryan

F Johnson, Jed

P Wilson, Charley
P Watson, Ryan

F LeCoque, Alex

F Sepic, Finn

P Abbs, Troy

P Seib, Ken

P Peters, Lukas

F Swann, Donovan
F Sullivan, Colin

F Lustig, Tanner

F Peeff, Mike

F Tully, Hayden

F Liberatore, Evan
F Silvestri, Jordan
F Lott, Brycen

F Fullerton, Griffin
F Brown, Sloan

P Stockett, Coan

F Sanchez, Cristian
F Merritt, Hudson

F Condon, Logan

F di Pretoro, Tyce
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31
32
33

Boys
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1:09.06 Y
11277 Y
1:12.96 Y

100 IM
1:01.91
1:02.94
1:03.06
1:03.14
1:03.51
1:05.95
1:07.03
1:07.79
1:07.82
1:08.67
1:08.94
1:09.16
1:11.27
1:11.44
1:13.03
1:13.41
1:16.19
1:16.84
1:17.35
1:23.45
1:23.62
1:26.56
1:29.55
1:32.35

200 IM
1:57.34
1:59.65
2:00.45
2:02.16
2:03.69
2:04.37
2:05.81
2:06.06
2:08.93
2:12.06
2:14.44
2:18.25
2:18.45
2:20.57
2:20.81
2:20.99
2:21.00
2:21.86
2:22.37
2:25.36
2:25.74
2:25.95
2:26.67
2:26.91
2:27.72
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F Gregory, John
F Kroger, Peter
F Volm, Nate

F Sanchez, Cristian
F Abbs, Troy

F Lewis, Chase

F Mispagel, Nick

F Nevares, Noah

F Kroger, Peter

F Silvestri, Jacob

F Corr, Will

F Madge, Turner

F Pariso, Will

F Araiza, Julian

F Pariso, Benn

F Wolfsen, Noah

F Stockett, Coan

F Brinton, Rocco

F Owens, Ryan

F Ayala-Acosta, Michael
F Gregory, John

F Castillo, Lucciano
F Tey, Ernie

F Hanley, Sean

F McDonald, Caden
F Tripi, Aiden

F Stephens, Spencer

P Laymon, Tyler

P Cesmat, Ryan

F Elian, Zach

F lannaccone, Scott
F Skov, David

P Liberatore, Evan
F Johnson, Jed

P Sullivan, Colin

P Peters, Lukas

F Swann, Donovan
F Lustig, Tanner

F Sanchez, Cristian
F Nevares, Noah
P Mispagel, Nick

F Brown, Sloan

F Fullerton, Griffin
F Condon, Logan
F Sepic, Finn

F Peeff, Mike

F Wilson, Charley
F Madge, Turner

F Silvestri, Jordan
F Watson, Ryan

F Tully, Hayden

F Abbs, Troy

26
27
28
29
30

2:2819 Y
2:31.38 Y
2:31.78 Y
2:31.85 Y
2:54.00 Y

F di Pretoro, Tyce
F Lott, Brycen

F Volm, Nate

F Kroger, Peter

F Stockett, Coan



